29 Tennant St. Welshpool	 P +61 8 9258 7884	 sales@dascosupplygroup.com.au
Western Australia 6106	 F +61 8 9463 6364	 www.dascosupplygroup.com.au
Your Auto Electrical Supplier
Mega Fuses
#QVMEG
The QVMEG mega fuse is suitable for high current applications
up to 500A.
Ideal for battery and alternator connectors requiring
high current protection.
DESCRIPTION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
I.R. •	 2000A at 32 Volt DC
Voltage •	 32 Volt DC
Approvals •	 ISO 8820-5
Holders •	 Inline, Blocks & Power Distribution Modules
Mounting •	 M8 or 5/16”studs
% Amp Rating
Opening Time
40A - 250A
Opening Time
300A - 500A
Min Max Min Max
•	 75% -- -- •	 4 Hrs --
•	 100% •	 4 Hrs -- -- --
•	 135% •	 120 Sec •	 1800 Sec -- --
•	 200% •	 1 Sec •	 15 Sec •	 1 Sec •	 15 Sec
•	 350% •	 0.3 Sec •	 5 Sec •	 0.5 Sec •	 5 Sec
•	 600% •	 0.1 Sec •	 1 Sec -- --
Single Bulk
Part No.
Single Blister
Pack Part No.
Amperage Colour Description
QVMEG040 QVMEG040BL •	 40 Amp •	 White •	 40 Amp slow acting white mega fuse
QVMEG060 QVMEG060BL •	 60 Amp •	 White •	 60 Amp slow acting white mega fuse
QVMEG080 QVMEG080BL •	 80 Amp •	 Red •	 80 Amp slow acting red mega fuse
QVMEG100 QVMEG100BL •	 100 Amp •	 Yellow •	 100 Amp slow acting yellow mega fuse
QVMEG125 QVMEG125BL •	 125 Amp •	 Green •	 125 Amp slow acting green mega fuse
QVMEG150 QVMEG150BL •	 150 Amp •	 Orange •	 150 Amp slow acting orange mega fuse
QVMEG175 QVMEG175BL •	 175 Amp •	 White •	 175 Amp slow acting white mega fuse
 QVMEG200 QVMEG200BL •	 200 Amp •	 Blue •	 200 Amp slow acting blue mega fuse
QVMEG225 QVMEG225BL •	 225 Amp •	 Tan •	 225 Amp slow acting tan mega fuse
QVMEG250 QVMEG250BL •	 250 Amp •	 Pink •	 250 Amp slow acting pink mega fuse
QVMEG300 QVMEG300BL •	 300 Amp •	 Grey •	 300 Amp slow acting grey mega fuse
QVMEG400 QVMEG400BL •	 400 Amp •	 Purple •	 400 Amp slow acting purple mega fuse
QVMEG450 QVMEG450BL •	 450 Amp •	 Orange •	 450 Amp slow acting orange mega fuse
QVMEG500 QVMEG500BL •	 500 Amp •	 Brown •	 500 Amp slow acting brown mega fuse